Arroflex Spruhschlauch - perforierter Gartenschlauch (7,5 m)

https://www.nexaparts.de/arroflex-spruhschlauch-perforierter-gartenschlauch-75-m

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Gewicht
Lange

Modell
Abmessungen
Farbe

Farbe

SU75
9507193844394
NexaParts
Schlauche
Tuinslang
750.00

0.00

0.00

0.60 Kg

7,5m
Tuinslang
Volle rol 7,5m
Groen

Groen

NexaParts B.V.
Duurzaamheidstraat 33
8094SC, Hattemerbroek

E-MAIL info@nexaparts.nl
TEL +31 38 2024038
KVK 87151227


https://www.nexaparts.de/arroflex-spruhschlauch-perforierter-gartenschlauch-75-m

